
Vendor Products Website / Facebook
14th Star Brewing Craft Beer https://www.14thstarbrewing.com/
802 Heat Hot Sauce https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100084913909434
802 Metal Art Metal Art https://802metal.wixsite.com/metalart

802 Plushies Crochet https://www.etsy.com/shop/802Plushies
Adrienne's Creations Jewelry https://www.facebook.com/AdriennesMetalCreations
Alisa's Signature Creations Mixed Products https://www.alisasignaturekreations.com/
Anita's Arts Artist https://www.facebook.com/anitasarts17
Art by Dorothy Goulet Artist https://www.dorothygoulet.com/
Artisan Hill Treats Sweets https://www.artisanhilltreats.com/
Astro Munchiez International Snacks https://www.astromunchiez.com/
Auntie Arwens Spices Spices http://www.auntiearwenspices.com
Bat Wings & Things Chainmaille https://www.facebook.com/BatWingsandShinyThings/
Beeyoutiful Gems Jewelry https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057542135441
Bill Lutz Artist https://www.facebook.com/BillLutzDesigns/
Britton Blanchard Pottery https://www.brittonblanchard.com/
C Grove Luminary Candles --
Cat Mckeen Photography https://www.catmckeenart.com/
Crafty VT Designs Mixed Goods https://craftyvtdesigns.square.site/s/shop
Cup & Sage Bath Stuffs https://www.facebook.com/cupsage
Daisy Does Art Prints https://www.daisydoesart.com/
Design's by Serena Mixed Goods https://www.facebook.com/designsbyserenamorgan/
Ember Road Jewelry Jewelry https://www.emberroadjewelry.com/
Eva Poro Baked Goods --
Fenris Studio Mixed Goods https://www.fenrisstudioshop.com
Fiddlers Green Farm Herbalist https://fiddlersgreenfarmvt.com
Fireside Commodities Mixed Goods https://www.firesidecommodities.com/
Gizmos Pickled Plus Canned Goods https://www.gizmospickles.com/
Grace's Creations Mixed Goods https://www.facebook.com/gracescreationsshop.vt/
Graybuck Crafts Pottery https://shelburnecraftschool.org/teacher/colin-graybuck
Great Green North Crochet --
Groennfell Meadery Meadery www.groennfell.com
I Wood for You Resin and Wood Art https://www.facebook.com/VermontCurations/
Independent Boxworks Woodcrafts https://www.facebook.com/IndependentBoxWorks/
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Inky Cap Coven Appothicary https://www.facebook.com/inkycapcoven/
Just Because Wood Jewelry https://www.facebook.com/JustBecauseWood/
Kings Kollections Mixed Goods https://www.facebook.com/KingsKollections
Little Bits of New England Mixed Goods https://www.littlebitsnewengland.com/
Longhill Maple Supply Maple Products https://lhmaplesupply.com/
Lori L. MacLaughlin Author https://bookandswordpublishing.com/
Made by Shanna Mixed Goods --
Magical Intention Shop Wiccan https://www.etsy.com/shop/magicalintentionshop/?etsrc=sdt
Manic Mart Masks https://www.facebook.com/shopManicMart/
Maple Lane Collections Signs https://maplelanecollections.com/
Meejy Handmade Jewelry https://www.meejyhandmade.com/
Merchant Creations Resin Art https://www.facebook.com/MMerchantCreations/
Metal Nomad Metalwork https://www.facebook.com/MetalNomad/
Metaphysical Mamas Crystals https://www.facebook.com/MetaphysicalMamasVT/
MisfitManor Woodcrafts https://www.facebook.com/MisfitManor
Mobius Crystals Crystals https://www.instagram.com/mobiuscrystalsvt/?hl=en
MoonCat Clothing Clothing https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100068615771829
Northern Song Tie Dye Tie Dye https://pointreggae.com/northern-song-tie-dye/
Okus Coffee Coffee Beans https://okuscoffee.co/
Papyrusaurus Mixed Goods https://papyrusaurus.com/
Quill Hill Farm Garlic https://quillhillfarm.com/
Radiant Light Holistic Crystals/Reiki https://www.radiantlightholistic.com/
Rennies Essentials Bath Goods https://www.facebook.com/DoreenMHebert/
Soldier Solutions Veterans Goods https://soldiersolutionsllc.com/
Stone Ridge Pottery Pottery https://www.stoneridgepottery.com/
The Carpenters Shop Cutting Boards https://www.thecarpentersshop.org/
The Fudge Lady Fudge https://www.facebook.com/thefudgeladyuxbridge
The Purple Pegasus Fairy Stuff --
Three Pines Candle Co Candles https://www.threepinescandlecompany.com/
Vermont Island Candles Candles --
Vermont's Farmhouse Jerky Co Jerky https://vtjerky.co
VT Steel Metalwork --
Water Color Wanderer Artist https://www.watercolorwanderer.com/
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